Position Other Positions Held

Hims Manager

Hims Release Of Information
Specialist

Hims Revenue Support
Assistant

Hims Technician

Hims Revenue Support
Assistant

Hims Technician

Special District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department

HealthInfoMgmt

HealthInfoMgmt

HealthiInfoMgmt

HealthiInfoMgmt

HealthiInfoMgmt

HealthInfoMgmt

Total Wages

$88,078

$44,103

$26,279

$22,784

$18,481

$638

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$24,197
$16,212
$0
$12,338

$0

$0



