Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hims Manager		Southern Mono Health Care District	HealthInfoMgmt	\$88,078	\$24,197
Hims Release Of Information Specialist		Southern Mono Health Care District	HealthInfoMgmt	\$44,103	\$16,212
Hims Revenue Support Assistant		Southern Mono Health Care District	HealthInfoMgmt	\$26,279	\$0
Hims Technician		Southern Mono Health Care District	HealthInfoMgmt	\$22,784	\$12,338
Hims Revenue Support Assistant		Southern Mono Health Care District	HealthInfoMgmt	\$18,481	\$0
Hims Technician		Southern Mono Health Care District	HealthInfoMgmt	\$638	\$0